
Sofia (BUL) 

09-14 Jul 2012

European Grand Prix 2012 - 2nd Leg

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 696 1 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 145

8/ 609 8 ROGERS MHICRUAIDHRÍ Deirdre IRL 133

5/ 661 5 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 141

4/ 668 4 CERNE Toja SLO 140

3/ 674 3 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 143

6/ 645 6 DESSOY Catheline BEL 137

7/ 632 7 STANEVA Daniela BUL 128

2/ 679 2 LAWTHER Melanie IRL 142

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

141

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

139

AVDEEVA N (RUS)

142

LAWTHER M (IRL)

141

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

138

AVDEEVA N (RUS)

133

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

141

LAWTHER M (IRL)

148

GOLD

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

SILVER

AVDEEVA N (RUS)

BRONZE

LAWTHER M (IRL)
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Sofia (BUL) 

09-14 Jul 2012

European Grand Prix 2012 - 2nd Leg

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 696 1 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA  

-Bye-  

9/ 588 9 KOLAROVA Anna BUL 113

8/ 609 8 ROGERS MHICRUAIDHRÍ Deirdre IRL 124

5/ 661 5 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

4/ 668 4 CERNE Toja SLO  

3/ 674 3 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 645 6 DESSOY Catheline BEL  

7/ 632 7 STANEVA Daniela BUL 132

10/ 539 10 MINCHEVA Simona BUL 99

-Bye-  

2/ 679 2 LAWTHER Melanie IRL  

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

145

ROGERS MHICRUAIDHRÍ D (IRL)

133

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

141

CERNE T (SLO)

140

AVDEEVA N (RUS)

143

DESSOY C (BEL)

137

STANEVA D (BUL)

128

LAWTHER M (IRL)

142
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